
Tuesday pennant fixtures     

home donvale 1 donvale 2 donvale 3

away div 1 / sect 3 div 2 / sect 3 div 3 / sect 3

round 1 Tuesday, 24 October 2023 Lilydale 1 1 Mooroolbark 1 1 Heidelberg Golf 1 1

round 2 Tuesday, 31 October 2023 Heathmont 1 2 Greensborough 1 2 Montmorency 3 2

round 3 Wednesday, 8 November 2023 Croydon 1 3 City of Heidelberg 1 3 Lalor 2 3

round 4 Tuesday, 14 November 2023 Ringwood 1 4 Eltham 1 4 Whittlesea 2 4

round 5 Tuesday, 21 November 2023 Ferntree Gully 1 5 Rosanna 1 5 Eltham 2 5

round 6 Tuesday, 28 November 2023 Vermont South 1 6 Montmorency 2 6 North Balwyn 2 6

round 7 Tuesday, 5 December 2023 Mitcham 1 7 Ivanhoe 2 7 Diamond Creek 1 7

round 8 Tuesday, 12 December 2023 Lilydale 1 8 Mooroolbark 1 8 Heidelberg Golf 1 8

round 9 Tuesday, 19 December 2023 Heathmont 1 9 Greensborough 1 9 Montmorency 3 9

round 10 Tuesday, 23 January 2024 Croydon 1 10 City of Heidelberg 1 10 Lalor 2 10

round 11 Tuesday, 30 January 2024 Ringwood 1 11 Eltham 1 11 Whittlesea 2 11

round 12 Tuesday, 6 February 2024 Ferntree Gully 1 12 Rosanna 1 12 Eltham 2 12

round 13 Tuesday, 13 February 2024 Vermont South 1 13 Montmorency 2 13 	North Balwyn 2 13

round 14 Tuesday, 20 February 2024 Mitcham 1 14 Ivanhoe 2 14 Diamond Creek 1 14

fixture change 18 Oct 2023 home

away



and finals 2023-2024

donvale 4 donvale 5 donvale 6 donvale 7 home

div 5 / sect 4 div 6 / sect 4 div 6 / sec 3 div 6 / sect 6 away

Blackburn 3 1 Montmorency 5 1 Brunswick 2 1 Mooroolbark 7 Tuesday, 24 October 2023

Blackburn North 2 2 Greensborough 3 2 Moonee Ponds 3 2 Croydon 5 Tuesday, 31 October 2023

North Balwyn 4 3 BYE 3 Fawkner 1 3 Boronia 3 Wednesday, 8 November 2023

Eltham 4 4 Whittlesea 5 4 Moonee Valley 2 4 Chirnside Park CC 3 Tuesday, 14 November 2023

Box Hill RSL 2 5 Epping RSL 2 5 Templestowe 1 5 Ferntree Gully 4 Tuesday, 21 November 2023

Hurstbridge 2 6 Lalor 3 6 BYE 6 Heatherdale 3 Tuesday, 28 November 2023

Vermont South 4 7 City of Heidelberg 3 7 City of Heidelberg 4 7 Eastwood Golf 3 Tuesday, 5 December 2023

Blackburn 3 8 Montmorency 5 8 Brunswick 2 8 Mooroolbark 7 Tuesday, 12 December 2023

Blackburn North 2 9 Greensborough 3 9 Moonee Ponds 3 9 Croydon 5 Tuesday, 19 December 2023

North Balwyn 4 10 Bye 10 Fawkner 1 10 Boronia 3 Tuesday, 23 January 2024

Eltham 4 11 Whittlesea 5 11 Moonee Valley 2 11 Chirnside Park CC 3 Tuesday, 30 January 2024

Box Hill RSL 2 12 Epping RSL 2 12 Templestowe 1 12 Ferntree Gully 4 Tuesday, 6 February 2024

Hurstbridge 2 13 Lalor 3 13 BYE 13 Heatherdale 3 Tuesday, 13 February 2024

Vermont South 4 14 City of Heidelberg 3 14 City of Heidelberg 4 14 Eastwood Golf 3 Tuesday, 20 February 2024

Finals Week 1 27 & 29 February 2024 home

Finals Week 2  5 & 7 March 2024 away

Finals Week 3 12 & 14 March 2024


